
Name Position Year Emmaus Email
Cody Mosier Community Lay Director 2027 cmosier@columbusinemmaus.org
Kenny Harrison Past Lay Director - Trainer 2026 kharrison@columbusinemmaus.org
Sandy Perry Treasurer 2026 sperry@columbusinemmaus.org
Jess Moss Communications 2026 jmoss@columbusinemmaus.org
Natalie Smith Agape 2026 nsmith@columbusinemmaus.org
John Weintraut Community Spiritual Director 2027 jweintraut@columbusinemmaus.org
Debbie Raynor Secretary 2027 draynor@columbusinemmaus.org
Jeremy  Keller Community Events 2027 jkeller@columbusinemmaus.org
Mike Shoemaker Agape 2027 mshoemaker@columbusinemmaus.org
Carolyn Pool Sponsorship / Fourth Day 2027 cpool@columbusinemmaus.org
Meme Anderson Team Selection 2028 manderson@columbusinemmaus.org
Annie Romine Data Coordinator 2028 aromine@columbusinemmaus.org
Pete Storm Music Coordinator 2028 pstorm@columbusinemmaus.org
Jerry Mays Supplies 2028 jmays@columbusinemmaus.org
Dustin Gallagher Supplies 2028 dgallagher@columbusinemmaus.org
Bill Bergman Facilities 2028 bbergman@columbusinemmaus.org

Trainer 2028
Mark Kelly Chrysalis Lay Director mkelly@columbusinemmaus.org
Cindy Massey Registrar Ex Officio  cmassey@columbusinemmaus.org
Mike Riley Website  Ex Officio mriley@columbusinemmaus.org

mailto:cmosier@columbusinemmaus.org
mailto:kharrison@columbusinemmaus.org
mailto:nsmith@columbusinemmaus.org
mailto:jweintraut@columbusinemmaus.org
mailto:draynor@columbusinemmaus.org
mailto:jkeller@columbusinemmaus.org
mailto:mshoemaker@columbusinemmaus.org
mailto:cpool@columbusinemmaus.org
mailto:manderson@columbusinemmaus.org
mailto:aromine@columbusinemmaus.org
mailto:pstorm@columbusinemmaus.org
mailto:jmays@columbusinemmaus.org
mailto:dgallagher@columbusinemmaus.org
mailto:bbergman@columbusinemmaus.org

